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1.

ēka
здание
building

dzīvoklis
квартира
apartment

2.
stāvs
этаж
floor

kopējā platība, m²
общая площадь, m²
floor area, m²

190.4

51.6 m²

12.3 m² 

17.6 m²

4.1 m²

3.7 m²

89.3 m²

101.1 m²

190.4 m²

Dzīvojamā istaba / virtuve

Guļamistaba

Guļamistaba

Vannas istaba

Vannas istaba

Dzīvokļa platība

Terase

Kopējā platība

Living room / kitchen

Bedroom

Bedroom

Bathroom

Bathroom

Apartment area

Terrace

Total area

Гостиная / кухня

Спальня

Спальня 

Ванная комната

Ванная комната

Площадь квартиры

Терраса

Общая площадь

www.centrus.lv
+371 26675682
sales@centrus.lv
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